Payment Report

Lender: Sullivan Bank Date: 12/02/2024
Address: PO BOX 489, Sullivan State, Zip: MO, 63080
Agency Code: AL002 0000 Discount Date:

Agency Name: BALDWIN COUNTY Economic Loss Date: 12/31/2024

Payee:

Mailing Address:

REVENUE COMMISSIONER

PO Box 1549, Bay Minette, AL 36507-1549

Preferred Due Date:

Installment:

USPS

7215

$16,224.34

BLAKE L BARTON
KADPM LLC
KADPM LLC

17655 County Road 12 S 60-01-12-0-000-004.002
2078 Ponce de Leon Ct 69-08-01-0-004-070.000
302 W 8th St 66-04-19-1-000-035.001

Total

$2,160.84
$8,617.84
$5,445.66
$16,224.34




