Payment Report

Lender:Sullivan BankDate:12/02/2024Address:PO BOX 489, SullivanState, Zip:MO, 63080

Agency Code: AL002 0000 Discount Date:

Agency Name: BALDWIN COUNTY Economic Loss Date: 12/31/2024

Payee: REVENUE COMMISSIONER Preferred Due Date:

Mailing Address: PO Box 1549, Bay Minette, AL 36507-1549 Installment: 1

Mail Service	Tracking No	Check No	Parcel Count	Check Amount
USPS		7215	3	\$16,224.34

Borrower Name	Address	Parcel	Bill Number	Base Tax
BLAKE L BARTON	17655 County Road 12 S	60-01-12-0-000-004.002		\$2,160.84
KADPM LLC	2078 Ponce de Leon Ct	69-08-01-0-004-070.000		\$8,617.84
KADPM LLC	302 W 8th St	66-04-19-1-000-035.001		\$5,445.66
			Total	\$16,224.34